
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

91 
183 
151 
139 

66 
119 

76 
87 

137 
98 
44 

Name 

Ebba Mårtensson 
Eddie Nilsson 
Felix Nordberg 
Daniel Lindholm 
Vincent Lestander 
Ville Häggkvist 
Malte Sundberg 
Hjalmar Bergman 
Noah Norberg 
Lilly Granström 
Ella Westung 

Class 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Best Tm 

29.978 
29.998 
30.108 
30.260 
30.324 
30.331 
30.404 
30.468 
30.861 
30.930 
30.943 

Diff 

0.020 
0.130 
0.282 
0.346 
0.353 
0.426 
0.490 
0.883 
0.952 
0.965 

In Lap 

7 
5 
5 

10 
8 
5 
5 
4 
8 

11 
10 

Club 

Varggropens Kart Racing Club 
Varggropens Kart Racing Club 
Luleå Motorsällskap 
Skellefteå Motorsällskap 
Umeå Automobilklubb 
Varggropens Kart Racing Club 
Varggropens Kart Racing Club 
Skellefteå Motorsällskap 
SHRA Sundsvall 
Piteå Motorsällskap 
Umeå Automobilklubb 

Sponsor 

RMN Motorsport 
Nordkonsult i Luleå 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-05-25 11:00:18 
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Race Director 
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Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unreg istered organisation) 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 1 
S125 

Tidskörning gr.1 

Qualifying started at 10:29:22 

Örnsköldsvik 0,665 km 

2025-05-25 10:40 


