

## Norrlandscup Deltävling 1

Sorted on best lap time

S125

Örnsköldsvik 0,665 km

Tidskörning gr.1

2025-05-25 10:40

Qualifying started at 10:29:22

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	Club	Sponsor
1	91	Ebba Mårtensson	Senior 125	29.978		7	Varggropens Kart Racing Club	
2	183	Eddie Nilsson	Senior 125	29.998	0.020	5	Varggropens Kart Racing Club	RMN Motorsport
3	151	Felix Nordberg	Senior 125	30.108	0.130	5	Luleå Motorsällskap	Nordkonsult i Luleå
4	139	Daniel Lindholm	Senior 125	30.260	0.282	10	Skellefteå Motorsällskap	
5	66	Vincent Lestander	Senior 125	30.324	0.346	8	Umeå Automobilklubb	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT
6	119	Ville Häggkvist	Senior 125	30.331	0.353	5	Varggropens Kart Racing Club	
7	76	Malte Sundberg	Senior 125	30.404	0.426	5	Varggropens Kart Racing Club	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT
8	87	Hjalmar Bergman	Senior 125	30.468	0.490	4	Skellefteå Motorsällskap	
9	137	Noah Norberg	Senior 125	30.861	0.883	8	SHRA Sundsvall	
10	98	Lilly Granström	Senior 125	30.930	0.952	11	Piteå Motorsällskap	
11	44	Ella Westung	Senior 125	30.943	0.965	10	Umeå Automobilklubb	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT

Chief of Timing &amp; Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

cup Karting (an unregistered organisation)